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Kurs & Jam
monatlich samstags

TanzOrt am Gleis
Untere Vogelsangstrasse 2

8400 Winterthur

offen für alle Levels



Kurs 14:15-15:45
CHF 20.- für tiw-Mitglieder
CHF 30.- für Nicht-Mitglieder

Jam 15:45-18:45
CHF 10.- ohne Kurs
CHF 5.- für Kursbesucher:innen

Info & Kontakt
tanzinwinterthur.ch
ciglobalcalendar.net
ci@tanzinwinterthur.ch

Daten 2024
1. Halbjahr

13.1.
24.2.
23.3.
13.4.
25.5.
22.6.
13.7.


